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Silver ($/Ounce) 25.75 -2.17 Nifty, opened down with a gap but smartly recovered from the day’s low and
Crude ($/BBL 64.46 011 momentum on the upside intensified as the day progressed which led Nifty to close
rude ( ) . e in green. On the daily chart, we are observing that prices have closed marginally
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($/mt) ' ' level then it may test 14850 -14950 levels. On the downside, 14650 — 14550 levels
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positive side. Hence, one needs to be cautious at current level
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GRASIM 1412 1415 -- = -

ICRA 3349 3349 -- = -

INTELLECT 674 694  -- - -
Source: BSE
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Reco Price (Buy on dips) High till date

Aarti drugs 21-Aug-20 783.00 1026.95 31.16%
Aditya Birla Fashion and Retail Ltd 08-Feb-21 164.40 172.25 4.77%

Aegis Logistics 11-Sep-20 204.05 318.95 56.31%
Ajanta Pharma 04-Aug-20 1661.05 1878.00 13.06%
Alkem 08-Jul-20 2427.00 3551.50 46.33%
Asian Paints Ltd. 30-Mar-17 1068.10 2873.45 169.02%
Avenue Supermarts Ltd. 31-Jul-17 898.55 3242.00 260.80%
Axis Bank Ltd. 10-Apr-18 519.30 827.75 59.40%
Bajaj Consumer Care Ltd 03-Feb-21 255.80 284.00 11.02%
Bajaj Finance Ltd. 11-Oct-18 2271.00 5822.20 156.37%
Bajaj Finserv Ltd 1-Nov-16 3416.80 10579.00 209.62%
Bajaj Holdings And Investment Ltd 19-May-16 1499.10 3950.00 163.49%
Bajaj-Auto 12-Jun-20 2782.00 4361.40 56.77%
Bandhan Bank Ltd. 19-Dec-18 556.40 650.00 16.82%
Berger Paints India Ltd 07-Dec-20 672.20 822.95 22.43%
Bharti Airtel Limited 03-Dec-20 479.90 623.00 29.82%
Britannia 12-June-20 3366.00 4010.00 19.13%
Cadila 03-Apr-20 274.00 509.20 85.84%
CAMS 08-Oct-20 1334.90 2023.30 51.57%
CDSL 17-Sep-20 485.90 592.90 22.02%
Ceat Limited 28-Jan-21 1541.05 1763.00 14.40%
Century Textile and Industries Ltd 25-Nov-16 326.00 656.90 101.50%
CG Power and Industrial Solutions Ltd 10-Feb-21 45.25 54.70 20.88%
Chola finance 25-Sep-20 238.70 550.75 130.73%
Chola Holding 23-Sep-20 391.80 607.00 54.93%
Cipla Ltd 20-Mar-17 597.30 878.90 47.15%
Colgate Palmolive 16-Sep-19 1314.00 1676.00 27.55%
Crompton Greaves Consumer 11-Jun-20 225.00 456.00 102.67%
Dabur India 22-Oct-19 466.00 552.55 18.57%
DFM Foods Ltd 03-Feb-21 409.05 429.60 5.02%

Divislab 04-Aug-20 2641.00 3914.95 48.24%
DLF Ltd 10-Apr-19 194.30 328.20 68.91%
Dr Reddy 04-Aug-20 4530.00 5512.65 21.69%
Emami Limited 26-Jun-19 290.35 519.95 79.08%
Finolex Cables Ltd 08-Feb-21 368.80 410.00 11.17%
Fortis 14-Jul-20 127.00 182.10 43.39%
Galaxy Surface 01-Jul-20 1557.00 2380.90 52.92%
Glaxosmithkline Pharmaceuticals Ltd 27-Aug-20 1455.75 1807.50 24.16%
Godrej Consumer Products Limited 16-Jun-20 634.00 808.35 27.50%
Godrej Industries Ltd. 12-Feb-18 550.70 657.60 19.41%
Godrej Properties Ltd 04-Dec-20 1200.30 1546.00 28.80%
HDFC Asset Management Company Ltd. 19-Dec-18 1572.90 3844.00 144.39%
HDFC Bank Limited 10-Nov-16 639.00 1641.00 156.81%
HDFC Life Insurance Co Ltd 19-Jan-18 485.05 731.00 50.71%
Hero Motocorp Ltd 29-Sep-20 3174.95 3629.05 14.30%
Hindustan Unilever Ltd. 13-Nov-17 1290.70 2614.30 102.55%
Housing Development Finance Corp Ltd 19-Dec-17 1720.00 2896.00 68.37%
ICICI Bank Ltd. 06-Apr-18 278.65 679.40 143.82%
ICICI Lombard General Insurance 19-Sep-19 1154.90 1626.45 40.83%
ICICI Prudential Life Insurance Company Ltd. 28-Jun-18 375.80 537.90 43.13%
ICICI Securities Ltd 24-Sep-20 466.65 498.80 6.89%
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Indusindbnk

Infosys Ltd.

Ipca Lab

Jk Cement

JK Lakshmi Cement
Justdial

Jyoti lab

Kansai Nerolac Paints
Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd
L&T Finance Holdings Ltd
LIC Housing Finance Limited
Mahanagar Gas

Mahindra & Mahindra Fin. Services Ltd.
Mahindra & Mahindra Ltd.
Manappuram Finance Ltd.
Marico Ltd.

Maruti Suzuki India Ltd
Nam-India

Nestle India Ltd.

Oberoi Realty Ltd.

PEL

Pfizer

Phoenix Mills Limited
Pidilite Industries Limited
Polycab India Ltd
Raymond

RBL Bank

Reliance

Rites Ltd.

SBI Card

SBI Life

State Bank of India

Sun Pharma

Suprajit Engineering Ltd.
Syngene

Tata Chemicals Limited
Tata Consultancy Services Ltd.
Tata Consumer

Trent Ltd.

Ultratech Cement Ltd.
Voltas Ltd.

Whirlpool Of India Ltd.
Zee Entertainment

08-Jun-20
17-Aug-17
11-Aug-20
19-Jun-20
03-Jul-20
07-Oct-20
05-Aug-20
16-Dec-19
10-Nov-16
03-Dec-20
06-Jan-21
15-Nov-19
08-Dec-20
05-Jun-17
24-Apr-18
04-Apr-18
13-Aug-20
25-Nov-18
27-Sep-18
23-Nov-17
02-Sep-20
22-Jul-20
07-Jul-19
04-Oct-16
06-Jan-21
25-Sep-20
25-Sep-20
22-Apr-20
19-Dec-18
16-Jul-20
20-May-20
03-Feb-21
07-Aug-20
08-Feb-21
24-Sep-20
24-Dec-19
08-Jan-18
29-Jun-17
19-Dec-18
19-Dec-18
27-Mar-18
07-Dec-16
22-Nov-19

451.00
487.60
2099.00
1378.00
276.00
385.60
132.90
529.85
822.10
84.05
408.30
1029.00
175.25
709.25
119.20
325.00
5988.85
377.00
9729.40
508.60
1246.25
4150.00
655.15
681.60
1176.10
263.55
164.95
1351.00
226.96
719.00
715.00
335.95
525.00
244.30
565.70
296.89
1344.60
149.15
348.40
4084.60
613.90
872.25
345.00

1096.50
1392.80
2460.00
2915.00

390.00
766.00
166.00
680.00
2049.00
105.20
487.40
1246.20
224.30
993.00
194.80
433.95
8329.00
452.90
18844.00
641.70
1931.95
5900.00
979.00
1842.00
1364.00
382.65
274.30
2369.35
331.00
1095.25
954.50
427.70
654.40
285.05
644.55
638.90
3339.80
645.70
844.90
6589.00
1132.00
2787.00
362.00

143.13%
185.64%
17.20%
111.54%
41.30%
98.65%
24.91%
28.34%
149.24%
25.16%
19.37%
21.11%
27.99%
40.01%
63.42%
33.52%
39.08%
20.13%
93.68%
26.17%
55.02%
42.17%
49.43%
170.25%
15.98%
45.19%
66.29%
75.38%
45.84%
52.33%
33.50%
27.31%
24.65%
16.68%
13.94%
115.20%
148.39%
332.92%
142.51%
61.31%
84.39%
219.52%
4.93%

SCRIP NAME | smA 200 | CLOSING (19-03-2021)

DRREDDY 4653.76 4270.5
BRITANNIA 3613.25 3471.55
NESTLEIND 16906.9 16400
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PCG PORTFOLIO

Company Reco Date Reco Price (Buy on dips) High till date Return%
Ajanta Pharma Ltd. 16-Sep-20 1526.10 1655.80 8.50%
Alkem Laboratories Ltd. 16-Sep-20 2823.80 2987.90 5.81%
Biocon Ltd. 16-Sep-20 438.65 478.00 8.97%
Cipla Ltd. 16-Sep-20 752.60 829.00 10.15%
Fine Organic Industries Ltd. 16-Sep-20 3070.95 3095.95 0.81%
Hatsun Agro Products Ltd. 16-Sep-20 840.15 868.00 3.31%
P | Industries Ltd. 16-Sep-20 2052.80 2080.00 1.33%
Reliance Industries Ltd. 16-Sep-20 2324.55 2336.00 0.49%
Infosys Ltd. 18-Sep-20 1002.15 1154.30 15.18%
Central Depository Services (India) Ltd 23-Sep-20 479.60 506.00 5.50%
Larsen & Toubro Infotech Ltd 23-Sep-20 2448.45 3512.70 43.47%
Divi's Laboratories Ltd 28-Sep-20 3097.15 3269.90 5.58%
Poly Medicure Ltd 28-Sep-20 458.10 508.80 11.07%
Coromandel International Ltd 29-Sep-20 793.25 801.90 1.09%
Coforge Ltd 01-Oct-20 2335.80 2760.00 18.16%
Tata Consultancy Services Ltd 05-Oct-20 2705.80 2885.00 6.62%

Weekly Expiry Most Active Nifty Call Option
Symbol Expiry Date Highest Open Interest (Contracts)

NIFTY 25-MAR-2021 16000 55,292
NIFTY 25-MAR-2021 15500 53,080
NIFTY 25-MAR-2021 15000 47,959

Weekly Expiry Most Active Nifty Put Option
Symbol Expiry Date Highest Open Interest (Contracts)

NIFTY 25-MAR-2021 14500 57,555

NIFTY 25-MAR-2021 14000 47,372

NIFTY 25-MAR-2021 13000 34,471
IDEA, SAIL

19-Mar-21 INFIBEAM RAVI OMPRAKASH AGRAWAL 5500000 44.29

19-Mar-21 INFIBEAM L7 HITECH PRIVATE LIMITED S 5489298 44.29
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Bulk Deals (NSE)

Deal Date m Client Name Deal Type Quantity m

19-Mar-21 AFFLE
19-Mar-21 AKZOINDIA
19-Mar-21 ALOKINDS
19-Mar-21 BRIGADE
19-Mar-21 CDSL
19-Mar-21 CGPOWER
19-Mar-21 CREDITACC
19-Mar-21 CYIENT
19-Mar-21 EPL
19-Mar-21 ERIS
19-Mar-21 FSL
19-Mar-21 HONAUT
19-Mar-21 IBULHSGFIN
19-Mar-21 IEX

19-Mar-21 IIFL

19-Mar-21 INDIAMART
19-Mar-21 INTELLECT
19-Mar-21 KOLTEPATIL
19-Mar-21 LAXMIMACH
19-Mar-21 NBVENTURES

19-Mar-21 NH
19-Mar-21 RATNAMANI
19-Mar-21 SONATSOFTW

19-Mar-21 TANLA

19-Mar-21  TATACHEM
19-Mar-21  VAIBHAVGBL
19-Mar-21  WESTLIFE
19-Mar-21  ZENSARTECH
19-Mar-21  ZYDUSWELL

19-Mar-21 CYIENT
19-Mar-21 IBULHSGFIN
19-Mar-21 IBULHSGFIN

19-Mar-21 IIFL

19-Mar-21 INTELLECT
19-Mar-21 SONATSOFTW
19-Mar-21 TATACHEM

THE VANGUARD GROUP
THE VANGUARD GROUP
THE VANGUARD GROUP
THE VANGUARD GROUP
THE VANGUARD GROUP
THE VANGUARD GROUP
THE VANGUARD GROUP
THE VANGUARD GROUP
THE VANGUARD GROUP
THE VANGUARD GROUP
THE VANGUARD GROUP
THE VANGUARD GROUP

INC A/C VANGUARD EMERG.

INC A/C VANGUARD EMERG.
INC A/C VANGUARD EMERG.
INC A/C VANGUARD EMERG.
INC A/C VANGUARD EMERG.
INC A/C VANGUARD EMERG.
INC A/C VANGUARD EMERG.
INC A/C VANGUARD EMERG.
INC A/C VANGUARD EMERG.
INC A/C VANGUARD EMERG.
INC A/C VANGUARD EMERG.
INC A/C VANGUARD EMERG.

INTEGRATED CORE STRATEGIES (ASIA) PTE. LTD.

THE VANGUARD GROUP
THE VANGUARD GROUP
THE VANGUARD GROUP
THE VANGUARD GROUP

UNIFI CAPITAL PVT. LTD -

THE VANGUARD GROUP

INC A/C VANGUARD EMERG.
INC A/C VANGUARD EMERG.
INC A/C VANGUARD EMERG.
INC A/C VANGUARD EMERG.

BCAD

INC A/C VANGUARD EMERG.

NAVA BHARAT VENTURES LIMITED

THE VANGUARD GROUP
THE VANGUARD GROUP
THE VANGUARD GROUP
THE VANGUARD GROUP
THE VANGUARD GROUP
THE VANGUARD GROUP
THE VANGUARD GROUP
THE VANGUARD GROUP
THE VANGUARD GROUP

INC A/C VANGUARD EMERG.
INC A/C VANGUARD EMERG.
INC A/C VANGUARD EMERG.
INC A/C VANGUARD EMERG.
INC A/C VANGUARD EMERG.
INC A/C VANGUARD EMERG.
INC A/C VANGUARD EMERG.
INC A/C VANGUARD EMERG.
INC A/C VANGUARD EMERG.

INTEGRATED CORE STRATEGIES (ASIA) PTE. LTD.
ISHARES EMERGING MARKETS DIVIDEND ET

ISHARES EM DIVIDEND UCITS ETF

INTEGRATED CORE STRATEGIES (ASIA) PTE. LTD.
INTEGRATED CORE STRATEGIES (ASIA) PTE. LTD.
INTEGRATED CORE STRATEGIES (ASIA) PTE. LTD.

INTEGRATED CORE STRATEGIES (ASIA) PTE. LTD.
Note- Executed on 19" Mar 2021. Bulk Deal Buy/Sell done by fund house is considered

BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL

139019
229855
25215483
1830446
1047918
11186212
1568275
1536306
2936779
994897
5870451
70589
2429998
3093250
6208217
184193
1528201
464072
101831
1270059
1470158
334361
1324744
1112115
5321023
242499
1676852
2137468
393492
718688
5650709
2714583
3057647
755956
609458
1877958

5,351.46
2,200.49
19.91
250.03
608.57
58.90
688.32
660.13
211.15
578.27
111.49
43,009.54
215.43
370.75
301.83
8140.57
669.28
216
6966.9
69.53
385.42
1889.83
471.01
881.96
746.1
3,922.13
470.77
295.31
1,862.80
659.68
214.81
214.81
301.46
673.11
471.23
751.32
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Arihant is Forbes Asia’s ‘200 Best under a $Billion’ Company
‘Best Emerging Commodities Broker’ awarded by UTV Bloomberg

Disclaimer: This document has been prepared by Arihant Capital Markets Limited (hereinafter called as Arihant) and its subsidiaries and associated
companies. This document does not constitute an offer or solicitation for the purchase and sale of any financial instrument by Arihant. Receipt and
review of this document constitutes your agreement not to circulate, redistribute, retransmit or disclose to others the contents, opinions, conclusion, or
information contained herein. This document has been prepared and issued on the basis of publicly available information, internally developed data and
other sources believed to be reliable. Whilst meticulous care has been taken to ensure that the facts stated are accurate and opinions given are fair and
reasonable, neither the analyst nor any employee of our company is in any way is responsible for its contents and nor is its accuracy or completeness
guaranteed. This document is prepared for assistance only and is not intended to be and must not alone be taken as the basis for an investment
decision. All recipients of this material should before dealing and or transacting in any of the products referred to in this material make their own
investigation, seek appropriate professional advice. The investments discussed in this material may not be suitable for all investors. The recipient alone
shall be fully responsible/are liable for any decision taken on the basis of this material. Arihant Capital Markets Ltd (including its affiliates) or its officers,
directors, personnel and employees, including persons involved in the preparation or issuance of this material may; (a) from time to time, have positions
in, and buy or sell or (b) be engaged in any other transaction and earn brokerage or other compensation in the financial instruments/products discussed
herein or act as advisor or lender/borrower in respect of such securities/financial instruments/products or have other potential conflict of interest with
respect to any recommendation and related information and opinions. The said persons may have acted upon and/or in a manner contradictory with
the information contained here and may have a position or be otherwise interested in the investment referred to in this document before its
publication. The user of this report assumes the entire risk of any use made of this data/report. Arihant especially states that it has no financial liability,
whatsoever, to the users of this report.
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